## Before the FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20554

In the Matter of	)
Alleswolke Wireless, LLC	)
	)
Application for authority pursuant	)
to Section 214 of the	)
Communications Act of 1934,	)
as amended, for global authority	)
to operate as an international	)
facilities-based and resale carrier	)

File No.: ITC-214\_\_\_\_\_

The following information is submitted, as required by 47 CFR § 63 of the Commission's

Rules, in support of Alleswolke Wireless, LLC's request for authorization:

## Attachment 2

#14. [Section 63.18(h)] In Attachment 2, provide the name, address, citizenship and principal business of the applicant's ten percent or greater direct and indirect shareholders or other equity holders, and identify any interlocking directorates.

Applicant ownership is as follows:

The Applicant is 100% owned by Alleswolke, Inc., a California Corporation. The address for Alleswolke, Inc. is:

40162 Besco Drive Freemont, California 94538

Alleswolke, Inc.'s ownership information is as follows:

Name: Rui Zhu Title: Chief Executive Officer Address: 79-8415 Cumberland Pl., Burnaby, BC, V3N5C3 Phone:604-515-9783 E-mail Address: jerryz@alleswolke.com Citizenship – Canada Percentage Owned – 85% Principle Business – Telecommunications Name: Duxing Mou Title: Chief Technology Officer Address: 40162 Besco Dr., Fremont, CA 94538 Phone:209-981-8755 E-mail Address: duxingm@alleswolke.com Citizenship – China Percentage Owned – 15% Principle Business – Telecommunications

## #15. In Attachment 2, respond to paragraphs (d), (e)(3) and (g) of Section 63.18 (d) A statement as to whether the applicant has previously received authority under Section 214 of the Act:

(d) Alleswolke Wireless, LLC has never previously received authority under Section 214 of the Act.

(e)(3) Not Applicable. Alleswolke Wireless, LLC is not applying for authority to acquire facilities or to provide services not covered by paragraphs (e)(1) and (e)(2) of this section

(g) Not applicable. Alleswolke Wireless, LLC is not seeking facilities-based authority under paragraph (e)(3) of this section.